ST NORBERT COLLEGE

CANNING VALE BUS SERVICE - AM RUN

TIME STOP 2024 NARRATIVE
RIGHT EWING ST, LEFT LEACH HWY, LEFT ALBANY HWY, RIGHT NICHOLSON RD,
STRAIGHT RAB INTO GARDEN ST, RIGHT BOARDMAN RD
7.20 STOP 1 T/P BUS STOP 20715, BOARDMAN ST AFTER GARDEN ST
CONTINUE ON BOARDMAN RD
7.22 STOP 2 T/P BUS STOP 20717, BOARDMAN RD AFTER SHREEVE RD
CONTINUE ON BOARDMAN RD, LEFT AMHERST RD, LEFT TARN DVE, RIGHT CROMARTY
GARDENS, RIGHT AFFRIC ST, RIGHT AMHERST RD
7.24 STOP 3 ROADSIDE ST. EMILIE'S CATHOLIC PS
CONT. AMHERST RD, LEFT BOARDMAN RD
7.26 STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 20718, BOARDMAN RD AFTER CARNATION ST
RIGHT BIRNAM RD, LEFT NICHOLSON RD, RIGHT EUCALYPTUS BLVD
7.30 STOP 5 T/P BUS STOP 20682, EUCALYPTUS BLVD, AFTER AKANIA PARK
RIGHT WARATAH BLVDE
7.33 STOP 6 WARATAH BLVD, ADJACENT TO FAIRFIELD PARK NEAR SPYGLASS CIRCLE.
CONT. WARATAH BLVDE, LEFT RANFORD RD, RIGHT (at Lights) Queensgate Dve, RIGHT
GOODWOOD WAY
7.38 STOP 7 GOODWOOD WAY - OPP ST. IVENS CT
LEFT EASTWOOD PDE
7.39 STOP 8 1ST T/P BUS STOP 20721, EASTWOOD PDE
CONTINUE ON EASTWOOD PDE, LEFT SOUTHACRE DR
7.42 STOP 9 T/P BUS STOP 20697, SOUTHACRE DR AFTER ST. ANDREWS CRES
RIGHT TOBERMORY PASS, LEFT NICHOLSON RD, RIGHT RANFORD RD
7.47 STOP 10 T/P BUS STOP 10514, RANFORD RD - BEFORE GRAND BLVD
CONTINUE ON RANFORD RD, LEFT WARTON RD
7.52 STOP 11 T/P BUS STOP 20786, WARTON RD AFTER SANDRINGHAM ST, SOUTHERN RIVER




CONTINUE ON WARTON RD

7.54 STOP 12 T/P BUS STOP 20787, WARTON RD AFTER AMHERST RD
CONTINUE ON WARTON RD
7.56 STOP 13 T/P BUS STOP 20789, WARTON RD NEAR PERTH HINDU TEMPLE
LEFT GARDEN ST
7.58 STOP 14 GARDEN ST AFTER BRIDGE RD, NEAR PEDESTRIAN CROSS PATH, THORNLIE
CONTINUE ON GARDEN ST
7:59 STOP 15 T/P BUS STOP 20675, GARDEN ST AFTER BOARDMAN RD
CONTINUE ONTO NICHOLSON RD
8.14 STOP 16 T/P BUS STOP 20474, NICHOLSON RD - AFTER PETRY ST, LYNWOOD
Cont. NICHOLSON Rd
8:16 STOP 17 T/P BUS STOP 20479, Nicholson Rd, before Spencer Rd, FERNDALE
CONT. NICHOLSON RD, LEFT ALBANY HWY, RIGHT STATION ST, LEFT BENT ST, LEFT
JAMESON ST, RIGHT GERARD ST, LEFT RENOU ST, RIGHT FITZROY ST, LEFT CENTRE ST
8.30am | TERMINATE |ST NORBERT COLLEGE




	AM CURRENT

